ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 210705 One-Axis Camera Mount (for 330-X)

* Content OO0 o0 0 Q[<QQH]QQ O>

5 5 5 O 1.6mm CF Frame #zifitR

o

O 00 0-00- OO0
o o o o
o o ° o o
o o

— ) | | | |

210097 GS-097 Servo The Sponge Tapes o] @ ©1.4X4 (X4) | |©
aeeyabt] PM2X3.5X38 (X4)
] €@ m2x4.6 (x4) BF3X6X2.5

] | (©) maxs (xe
CDl |© MMMH)@;B,XL @

o I]:E’ X4 N3X5.5L

M3X12
W6.5X19X1 @
210910 120mm landing pole  120mmEfIZ2 1/47X1/4” B]
: @ |] W3X4.5X0.5 N2X4L (X2)

1. Affix the Servo horn to the side carbon-fiber side-wall of lower camera mount.

Affix the three pieces lower camera mount carbon-fiber side-walls together with CA glue. 2. After assembly of upper camera mount. Glue together with CA glue (Attention on
SRR B A SHERMAR L - T REARUBIRBME CIBEER) - maintaining 90 degree angles).

ERFEGRLUBERENS (IREER) -

W3X4.5X0.5
B M3X8
Q  W3X4.5X05 )
A BF3X6X2.5 N3X5.5L
3. Screw on the 4 aluminum posts as shown, and put in the pivot bearing 4. Assemble upper and lower camera mount assembly.

20 kB8 b SRR R B AR o HEETRR-

—

* o 6. Change standard landing gears \
5. Screw-on the servo and adjust servo angle (0~90 degree) tg 122’“’“ landing 90|eu-
84 FARHE 6 S AR HERO B (0~90RD) o HEHERRIR E 120mn SRR -



7. Glue-on the anti-shock sponge, screw-on the shock absorbing assembly to the main body frame of 330X-S.

L LAEENRAR - MASIEEARHEINEE o

9. Affix the camera to the camera platform.

TR ER R L -

1/47X1/4” —

8

8. Affix the assembled camera platform to the shock absorbing assembly affixed to

the main body frame. H§ER/PREEEE R L o

Battery (3s)

* Drawing of Complete Assembly *5Zf%[El

OPTION ( Z Axis control )

*RFE RN LT ZHEE A5 — ahine

* You need to add the following 3 upgrade kits for 2nd axis control of camera mount.

[¢]
Q °
©]

. O 9

o
o W8X12X1.5
1.6mm CF Frame it o

] @

@1.4X4 (X4)

] © [ J©

M2X5 (X8) PM2X3.5X22 (X4)

210706 Z Axis Servo Mount Z#{R) PR <E

IJ o
M2X5 (X8)
o L 1O o

PM2X3.5X20.2 (X4)

210815 Payload Mount Set  E#;22

Payload Mount Set

Please tighten screw so there is no space left as shown in drawing above.
*Note not to tighten too much as to affect movement of Servo.

FIgMHRREEMEWER) «TAARMEEARKES




	p-1
	p-2

